A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H

EX
Board Mount Plugs, Socket Contacts, 90° PCB Termination, 790-042S
How To Order
Sample Part Number
790-042S L-6P6 M E P A
 Part Number
Shell Size -
Insert Arr. Shell Finish EMI Spring Hardware Option PC Tail Length
790-042S
Right Angle Plug with
90° PC Tail Contacts
for Termination to
Backplanes or Flexible
Circuits
See Table 1
for Available
Insert
Arrangements
M
Electroless Nickel
general purpose
applications
MT
Nickel-PTFE
1000 Hour Grey™
maximum corrosion
protection and durability
(non-reflective grey)
ZNU
Zinc-Nickel with
Black Chromate
 tactical applications
(non-reflective black)
Additional shell
finishes are listed on
page C-9.
E
EMI Spring
N
No Spring
EMI
SPRING
N
No Hardware
a
.125 Inch (3.2 mm.)
B
.250 inch (6.4 mm.)
PC TAIL
LENGTH
P
Female Jackpost
Materials and Finishes
Shell Aluminum alloy
Contacts Copper alloy, gold plated
Insulator Liquid crystal polymer (LCP)
PCB Tray Thermoplastic
EMI Shroud Aluminum alloy
Hardware 300 series stainless steel
Panel Gasket Fluorosilicone, conductive